1/9/2011
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
399 HASSET
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$61.50

$601.30

$662.80

$662.80

Drawer

$116.75

$116.75

$116.75

$779.55

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($82.50) $0.00 8
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,354.70) ($4.00) 208
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,437.20) ($4.00) 216
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,437.20) ($4.00) 216
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($33.00) $0.00 22
$0.00 $0.00 ($33.00) $0.00 22
$0.00 $0.00 ($33.00) $0.00 22
($2,470.20) ($4.00) 238

Handle Net Handle
$144.00 $144.00
$2,960.00 $2,956.00
$3,104.00 $3,100.00
$3,104.00 $3,100.00
Handle Net Handle
$149.75 $149.75
$149.75 $149.75
$149.75 $149.75
$3,253.75 $3,249.75

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



