Drawer Report By Satellite

1/9/2011

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	399 HASSET	\$61.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$82.50)	\$0.00	8	\$144.00	\$144.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$601.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,354.70)	(\$4.00)	208	\$2,960.00	\$2,956.00	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$662.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,437.20)	(\$4.00)	216	\$3,104.00	\$3,100.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	U DDL E	\$662.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,437.20)	(\$4.00)	216	\$3,104.00	\$3,100.00	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	logid Last	Drawer	Fills	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Las</u>	<u>t</u> <u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Nan</u>	<u>ne</u>				QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419 WISH	IM \$116.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$33.00)	\$0.00	22	\$149.75	\$149.75	\$0.00	
<u>-</u>	Terminal Number 102	8 \$116.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$33.00)	\$0.00	22	\$149.75	\$149.75	\$0.00	
Loc	cation MOOSE	\$116.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$33.00)	\$0.00	22	\$149.75	\$149.75	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	otals:	\$779.55			(\$2,470.20)	(\$4.00)	238	\$3,253.75	\$3,249.75		